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Questions

When was ADBP established

PICIC was established as

When was PICIC established

Which of the following industry is financed by PICIC

What is the number of members in the managements body of PICIC

Sate Bank of Pakistan advises the federal and provincial governments on following matter

State Bank of Pakistan issues to scheduled banks for dealings in foreign exchange

What is the name of central bank of Pakistan

What was the capital of State bank of Pakistan at the time of establishment

When the State Bank of Pakistan came into existence

Which one of the following is not the preference of state bank of Pakistan

Answers Choice

w» CDOWP» CUOWP UOwP

1957
1961
1963
1965

. Private company

Limited company

. Partnership

None of the above

1950
1951
1957
1961

. Depends upon local raw material
. Manufactures export goods
C.

Establishes under national

development program

O
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. All the above

12
21
5
7

. Administrative

Financial

. Political

All the above

Statement
License

. Certificate

All the above

State Bank of Pakistan
National Bank of Pakistan

Bank of Pakistan
. Habib Bank Limited
30 millions
. 300 millions
30 billions
. 300 billions
1947
1948
1949
1970

Expansion in banking system

. Control over the supply of money
. Equal distribution of credit

To earn maximum profit



