

Principles of Banking Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was ADBP established	A. 1957 B. 1961 C. 1963 D. 1965
2	PICIC was established as	A. Private company B. Limited company C. Partnership D. None of the above
3	When was PICIC established	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1957 D. 1961
4	Which of the following industry is financed by PICIC	A. Depends upon local raw material B. Manufactures export goods C. Establishes under national development program D. All the above
5	What is the number of members in the managements body of PICIC	A. 12 B. 21 C. 5 D. 7
6	Sate Bank of Pakistan advises the federal and provincial governments on following matter	A. Administrative B. Financial C. Political D. All the above
7	State Bank of Pakistan issues to scheduled banks for dealings in foreign exchange	A. Statement B. License C. Certificate D. All the above
8	What is the name of central bank of Pakistan	A. State Bank of Pakistan B. National Bank of Pakistan C. Bank of Pakistan D. Habib Bank Limited
9	What was the capital of State bank of Pakistan at the time of establishment	A. 30 millions B. 300 millions C. 30 billions D. 300 billions
10	When the State Bank of Pakistan came into existence	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1970
11	Which one of the following is not the preference of state bank of Pakistan	A. Expansion in banking system B. Control over the supply of money C. Equal distribution of credit D. To earn maximum profit